

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

INTERIM APPLICATION LODGING NO. 7105 OF 2023

In

COMMERCIAL SUIT 64 OF 2024

National Stock Exchange Of India LimitedPETITIONER

V/S

Guiness Securities LimitedRESPONDENT

WITH

INTERIM APPLICATION LODGING NO. 11747 OF 2023

In

Commercial Suit 64 OF 2024

Kamal Kumar KothariPETITIONER

V/S

National Stock Exchange Of India LimitedRESPONDENT

WITH

INTERIM APPLICATION LODGING NO. 11538 OF 2023

In

Commercial Suit 64 OF 2024

Soumen ChatterjeePETITIONER

V/S

National Stock Exchange Of India LimitedRESPONDENT

WITH

INTERIM APPLICATION LODGING NO. 11411 OF 2023

In

Commercial Suit 64 OF 2024

Guiness Securities Limited And OrsPETITIONER
V/S
National Stock Exchange Of India LimitedRESPONDENT

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE N. J. JAMADAR J

DATE : 9th July, 2024

P.C. :

S. O. to 06/08/2024 .

(ASSOCIATE)